
SCHEDULE - DURHAM DIRTY STACHE
summer 2017 / WHITBY-OSHAWA - WHITBY C

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 24, 17 1 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 2 SPECTRE 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 01, 17 3 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 0 CHIANTI WARRIORS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 07, 17 3 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 2 PURPLE COBRAS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 14, 17 1 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 5 THE GOONIES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 28, 17 2 SPECTRE 2 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 05, 17 6 CHIANTI WARRIORS 3 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 13, 17 3 PURPLE COBRAS 0 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 18, 17 3 THE GOONIES 0 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 25, 17 1 5 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 0 SPECTRE 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 26, 17 1 1 SPECTRE 2 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 9:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 02, 17 2 1 PURPLE COBRAS 4 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 9:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 03, 17 2 6 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 3 PURPLE COBRAS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 08, 17 3 0 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 5 CHIANTI WARRIORS 9:30 pm -

Thu, Aug 10, 17 3 3 CHIANTI WARRIORS 2 DURHAM DIRTY STACHE 9:00 pm -


